Excellent general purpose drill for drilling metal, wood and plastic.
NO. S 96-1
HSS JOBBER LENGTH DRILLS
METRIC SIZE
"TRIUMPH" HSS DRILLS - USA
"TRIUMPH" HSS JOBBER
LENGTH DRILLS, METRIC SIZE
BRIGHT FINISH, 118° POINT  (MM1)
250A
Packing : 7.50 - 12.50mm --   6 pcs/pack
                          13.00mm --   1 pce/tube
NO. S 96-4
HIGH PERFORMANCE HSS
      TIN COATED DRILLS
        FRACTIONAL SIZE
Premium grade M-7 industrial steel and super hard performance TiN
coating for longer life, heat resistance and easier drilling. 135° split
point for quick penetration and reduced "walking". Heavy duty core
construction provides additional strength. Designed for use in iron,
steel and stainless steel.
Packing  :  5/64" - 7/64" -- 12 pcs/pack
                 7/16" --   6 pcs/pack
"TRIUMPH" HSS TIN COATED
THUNDERBIT, FRACTIONAL SIZE
135° SPLIT POINT    (T1HDG)
NO. S 96-5
Excellent general purpose drills in wire size for drilling metal, wood
and plastic.
"TRIUMPH" HSS  JOBBER
LENGTH  DRILLS, WIRE SIZE,
BRIGHT FINISH, 118° POINT (T2)
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(mm) Lgth. (mm) (mm) (pc)
  096-01-M0750 7.50 78 111
  096-01-M1100 11.00 103 140
  096-01-M1150 11.50 106 143
  096-01-M1250 12.50 114 152
  096-01-M1300 13.00 114 152
Packing : 12 pcs/pack
Item No. Diameter Flute O.L. Price
(inch) Lgth.(inch) (inch) (pc)
  096-04-TBS05      5/64    1    2
  096-04-TBS07      7/64    1-1/2    2-5/8
  096-04-TBS28      7/16    4-1/16    5-1/2
Item No. Diameter       Flute O.L. Price
(Wire No.)   Lgth.(inch) (inch) (pc)
  096-05-W01 #   1     2-5/8 3-7/8
  096-05-W02 #   2     2-5/8 3-7/8
  096-05-W03 #   3     2-1/2 3-3/4
  096-05-W05 #   5     2-1/2 3-3/4
  096-05-W06 #   6     2-1/2 3-3/4
  096-05-W07 #   7     2-7/16 3-5/8
  096-05-W11 #  11     2-5/16 3-1/2
  096-05-W14 #  14     2-3/16 3-3/8
  096-05-W15 #  15     2-3/16 3-3/8
  096-05-W17 #  17     2-3/16 3-3/8
  096-05-W19 #  19     2-1/8 3-1/4
  096-05-W20 #  20     2-1/8 3-1/4
  096-05-W23 #  23     2 3-1/8
  096-05-W24 #  24     2 3-1/8
  096-05-W26 #  26     1-7/8 3
  096-05-W30 #  30     1-5/8 2-3/4
  096-05-W34 #  34     1-1/2 2-5/8
  096-05-W35 #  35     1-1/2 2-5/8
  096-05-W36 #  36     1-7/16 2-1/2
  096-05-W37 #  37     1-7/16 2-1/2
  096-05-W38 #  38     1-7/16 2-1/2
  096-05-W39 #  39     1-3/8 2-3/8
  096-05-W40 #  40     1-3/8 2-3/8
  096-05-W43 #  43     1-1/4 2-1/4
  096-05-W44 #  44     1-1/8 2-1/8
  096-05-W45 #  45     1-1/8 2-1/8
  096-05-W46 #  46     1-1/8 2-1/8
  096-05-W47 #  47     1  2
  096-05-W48 #  48     1 2
  096-05-W49 #  49     1 2
  096-05-W50 #  50     1 2
  096-05-W51 #  51     1 2
  096-05-W52 #  52     7/8 1-7/8
  096-05-W53 #  53     7/8 1-7/8
  096-05-W55 #  55     7/8 1-7/8
  096-05-W56 #  56     3/4 1-3/4
  096-05-W57 #  57     3/4 1-3/4
  096-05-W58 #  58     11/16 1-5/8
  096-05-W59 #  59     11/16 1-5/8
  096-05-W60 #  60     11/16 1-5/8